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Daring elegance: Automobili Lamborghini presents  

the Huracán EVO Fluo Capsule  
 
Sant’Agata Bolognese, 3 November 2020 – Automobili Lamborghini presents the Huracán EVO 
Fluo Capsule: a new collection of bright and bold colors for the V10 super sports car, realized in a 
matt paint exterior with complementary interior color and trim options. 

Inspired by the tradition of vibrant colors that enhance the inimitable lines and shape of 
Lamborghini models, the Huracán EVO Fluo adopts a striking exterior bicolor scheme that 
animates the car’s dynamism and underscores its presence on the road.  Five exterior and interior 
configurations in Verde Shock (green), Arancio Livrea (orange), Celeste Fedra (blue), Arancio Dac 
(orange) and Giallo Clarus (yellow) combine with a matt black roof, front bumper and side skirts. 
Details of the matt black components are picked out in the new fluo colors, such as a colored line 
on the black wing mirrors and vertical colored lines on the rear splitter, lending the car a sporty 
yet glamorous personality.  

In the full-black interior, new sports seats are optional alternatives to the standard comfort seats, 
in Alcantara or leather unicolor with an EVO sportivo trim.  The Start & Stop button cover and the 
Lamborghini shield embroidered on the headrest are finished in one of the five new fluorescent 
colors matching the exterior tones. The result is a highly technical interplay of contrasts, unlocking 
the expression of those who dare to be different in a young and stylish piece of street art.  

The Huracán EVO Fluo Capsule is available on the Huracán EVO model year 2021.  

 
 
Photos and videos: media.lamborghini.com 

Information on Automobili Lamborghini: www.lamborghini.com 

          
 
  

http://media.lamborghini.com/
http://www.lamborghini.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Lamborghini/
https://plus.google.com/+Lamborghini
https://www.instagram.com/lamborghini/
https://twitter.com/lamborghini
https://www.youtube.com/c/lamborghini
https://it.pinterest.com/lamborghini/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/automobili-lamborghini-s-p-a-/
http://www.weibo.com/lamborghinichina
https://www.lamborghini.com/it-en/wechat
http://i.youku.com/i/UMjg0MDg1ODMy
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Automobili Lamborghini S.p.A. 
Headquarters 

 

 
Chief Marketing & Communication Officer  
Katia Bassi 
T +39-051 9597611 
katia.bassi@lamborghini.com 

Head of Communication 
Gerald Kahlke 
T +39 051 9597611 
gerald.kahlke@lamborghini.com 

Brand & Corporate Communication 
Clara Magnanini 
T +39 051 9597611 
clara.magnanini@lamborghini.com 

   
Product Media Events & Brand Extension  
Rita Passerini 
T +39 051 9597611 
rita.passerini@lamborghini.com   

Corporate Media Events 
Chiara Sandoni 
T +39 051 9597611 
chiara.sandoni@lamborghini.com 

  

   

Polo Storico & Heritage 
Massimo Delbò 
T +39 3331619942 
massimo@delbo.us  

Motorsport Communication 
Francesco Colla 
T +39 051 2156850 
extern.francesco.colla@lamborghini.com   

 

 
 

  

 
Regional 
Offices 

  

   
Europe, Middle East & Africa 
Emanuele Camerini 
T +39 342 567 5842 
emanuele.camerini@lamborghini.com   

Asia Pacific 
Silvia Saliti  
T +65 9651 8955 
silvia.saliti@lamborghini.com  

South-East Asia & Pacific 
Alethea Tan 
T +658711 1329 
alethea.tan@lamborghini.com 

   

United Kingdom  
Juliet Jarvis 
T +44 (0) 7733 224774 
juliet@jjc.uk.com  

Japan 
Kumiko Arisawa 
T +81 804 606 0487 
kumiko.arisawa@lamborghini.com  

North & South America 
Jiannina Castro 
T +1 703 3647926 
jiannina.castro@lamborghini.com 

   

Eastern Europe & CIS 
Tamara Vasilyeva 
T +7 925 503 6706 
tamara.vasilyeva@lamborghini.com 

Chinese Mainland, Hong Kong & Macau 
Nancy Rong 荣雪霏 
T +86 10 6531 4614 
xuefei.rong@lamborghini.com 
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